Storozhuk Dmytro Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 12, 1985
Place of birth Vinnytsia

The Prosecutor General's office of Ukraine, First Deputy
Prosecutor General of Ukraine

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 5, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.44
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 4
055 165,60 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 689 483,10 UAH, that in 21.1692 times exceeds
income of 127 047,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

3. amount of luxury cars - 1

4. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Storozhuk Alina Volodymyrivna wife —
Secretariat of the Cabinet of Ministers of

Ukraine , ronosHui cnewianict Bigainy 3

MUTaHb OiANbHOCTI OpraHiB CTULT

YnpaBAniHHA 3 NUTaHb OiSJbHOCTI

MPaBOOXOPOHHUX OpPraHiB Ta opraHis

IOCTUUIT lenapTaMeHTy 3 MUTaHb

6e3nekn, obopoHM Ta AiANBHOCTI OpraHis

CTULLT
Storozhuk Makar Dmytrovych son —
Storozhuk Adrian Dmytrovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11087
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11088
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35975
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35975
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35975
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35975

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, NpoKypop

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, nepLwmnin 3acCTynHUK
(eHepasibHOro NpPoKypopa

(eHepasibHa NpokypaTypa
YKpaiHn, nepwmnin 3aCTyMHNK
[(eHepa/ibHOro NPoKypopa

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, First Deputy
Prosecutor General of Ukraine

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, First Deputy
Prosecutor General of Ukraine

feHepanbHa NpokypaTypa,
nepwmnin 3aCTynHNK
reHepasbHOro NpokKypopa
YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

State Executive Service of
Ukraine, Head

61 337,99

60 598,80

63 552,57

12 733,99

3 285,95

3 285,90

4778,15

7 901,60

57
652,22

55
143,75

50
791,85

59
443,90

1999,15

1 999,06

508,53

1163,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_115
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2402
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3185

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

189
750,00

50
000,00

612
124,00

500
179,00

178
547,00

100,00

72
000,00

42
000,00

30
000,00

36
000,00

1
905,00

447,00

345,00

10
006,00

250
000,00

260
000,00

575
000,00

918,00

15
000,00

161,00

15
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

75
000,00

47
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_115
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2402
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3185

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_115
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2402
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3185

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_115
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2402
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3185

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

20000.0 sg. m (1)

20500.0 sg. m (2)

20500.0 sg. m (2)

20500.0 sg. m (2)

500.0 sg. m (1)

500.0 sg. m (1)

500.0 sg. m (1)

500.0 sg. m (3)

159.1sg. m

(2)

159.1sg. m

(2)

159.1 sg. m

(2)

183.0sg. m

(2)

183.0sg. m

(2)

183.0sg9. m

(2)

77.9sq. m
(1)

77.9sq. m
(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_115
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2402
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3185

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

HYUNDAI GRAND SANTA FE
2015

HYUNDAI GRAND SANTA FE
2015

HYUNDAI GRAND SANTA FE
2015

HYUNDAI GRAND SANTA FE
2015

Opel Opel Astra H OAHLOS8
2008

Opel Astra H 1598 ky6. cm™m.,
77 kBT 2008

Hyundai Grand Santa Fe 2199
Ky6. c™m., 145 kBT
(kopuctyBaHHa 2015

Opel Astra H OAHL08 1598
Ky6. cm, 77 kBT, 429 cm 2008

Opel,Astra 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1084ea50-7bb5-469a-9655-05d20cc6d763
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5588f825-bbb9-4ef6-b20e-caacd8b3b69f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b54a0113-1c7d-4832-9df5-7a37df424b21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ce6839b-94fa-4a49-8dbf-f17ccff09d46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad099621-19d9-42e6-9244-e3a3e22172b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_115
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2402
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3185

il
CAREER:

June 7, 2016 — till Sept. 5, 2019

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Sept. 2016

March 2014 — till 2014

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

JSC "Oschadbank"

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, First Deputy Prosecutor
General of Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine, People's
Front

State Bailiff Service of Ukraine,
Head of the State Bailiff Service of
Ukraine

14360570 client of the bank

00032129 Bank customer

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/75
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/276
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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